



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3012 of 1985

Zahoor And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Manzarul Islam, Shravana Kumar
Yadav

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. The Chief Judicial Magistrate concerned is directed to send living status of the appellants as to whether the appellants are alive or not.

2. List this case after four weeks.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

November 28, 2025

v.k. updh.